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REVENUE REPORT
CITY OF PEMBROKE PINES

AS OF: September 30, 2020
100% OF YEAR

Account

UNAUDITED

FHFC grants SHIP/CRF120
INTERGOVERNMENTAL REVENUE
Federal Grants

Coronavirus Relief Fund600 195,287 1,056,000216,018 839,98220%331951

Federal Grants $195,287 $1,056,000$216,018 $839,98220%Sub Total
State Grants

S.H.I.P.600 -64,964 1,589,826429,878 1,159,94827%334920
SHIP Recaptured Income600 60,000 197,869197,868 2100%334930
SHIP Program Income600 8,494 8,4958,494 1100%334931

State Grants $3,530 $1,796,190$636,240 $1,159,95035%Sub Total

INTERGOVERNMENTAL REVENUE $198,817 $2,852,190$852,258 $1,999,93230%TOTAL

MISCELLANEOUS REVENUE
Investment Income

Interest from SBA -12,135 35,0000 35,0000%361030

Investment Income ($12,135) $35,000$0.00 $35,0000%Sub Total

MISCELLANEOUS REVENUE ($12,135) $35,000$0.00 $35,0000%TOTAL

OTHER SOURCES
Other Non-Revenues

Beginning surplus 0 -35,0000 -35,0000%389940

Other Non-Revenues $0.00 ($35,000)$0.00 ($35,000)0%Sub Total

OTHER SOURCES $0.00 ($35,000)$0.00 ($35,000)0%TOTAL

FHFC grants SHIP/CRF120 $186,682 $2,852,190$852,258 $1,999,93230%TOTAL
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